Feld

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors | Feb '18 | Mar '18 Apr'18 ‘ May '18 IJun '18 Jul '18 lAug '18 |Sep '18 ‘ Oct
28] 4 |11]18[25] 4 [12]18]25] 1 | 8 |15]22]29] 6 |13]20 |27 3 [10[17 24 1 [8 [15[22[20] 5 [12]19(26] 2 [ 9 [ 16 [ 23] 30]
1 |Construction Fence 3 days Tue 2/20/18 Thu 2/22/18 2/20 g Construction Fence
2 |Biological Fencing 3 days Fri2/23/18 Tue 2/27/18 1 2/23 @ Biological Fencing
3 |Clearing and Grubbing 6 days Wed 2/28/18 Wed 3/7/18 2 2/28 g Clearing and Grubbing
4 |Grading 17 days Thu 3/8/18  Fri3/30/18 3 3/8
5 |CIP Concrete Wall 10 days Mon 4/2/18 Fri4/13/18 4
6 |Drain System 5 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri4/20/18 5
7 |lrrigation System 20 days Mon 4/23/18 Fri5/18/18 6
& [Topsoil 5 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri5/25/18 7
9 |Mow Curb 15 days Mon 5/28/18 Fri6/15/18 8
10 DG 10 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri6/29/18 9
11 |AC Repair 5 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/6/18 . 7/2 @ AC Repair
12 |Planting 4 days Tue 7/3/18  Fri7/6/18 7/3 @@ Planting
13 |Fencing 15days  Mon 7/9/18 Fri7/27/18 7/9 emmm— Fencing
14 |Cleanup 10days  Mon 7/30/18 Fri 8/10/18 7/30 qummm_ Cleanup
15 |Demobilization 15 days Mon 8/13/18 Fri8/31/18 8/13 ummmmmmmms Demobilization
Task G Project Summary U= Inactive Milestone & Manual Summary Rollup csssssss====== Deadline L 4
Project: Horton JUF 2 Split csnnennenn External Tasks ) Inactive Summary U—""——Y Manual Summary Pr————="¥ Progress —
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